

Mohammadpur Dunderia PWD to Mathiya
Tola Harjan Tola under M/M/51 (N/383)
Agency - M/S North Bihar Const. Corporation
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

Rural Works Department

Works Division, Gopalganj?

DIVISION

Block - Sidh waliga **SUB-DIVISION**

WEA SUPPLEMENT BOOK

27
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
(1) Reference pillar as per standard					
data - do - do - as per T/S -					
5.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (17)					
5.0 Nos - @ Rs 1794.18 per no. -					Rs 8971.00
(2) Clearing & grubbing of road					
Land - do - do - as per T/S -					
0.336 Hect - Vide T.M.B.P. (17)					
0.002 Hect - do - do - P. (22)					
0.338 Hect - @ Rs 49496.70 per hect -					Rs 167302.00
(3) Excavation for roadway					
in soil using manual means					
- do - do - lead upto 50 M as per T/S -					
418.50 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (17)					
418.50 M ³ - @ Rs 122.15 per M ³ -					Rs 51120.00
(4) Construction of embankment					
with material obtained from					
roadway cutting - do - do - as					
per T/S -					
294.32 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (17)					
294.32 M ³ - @ Rs 40.41 per M ³ -					Rs 11893.00
(5) Construction of embankment					
with approved material - do - do - T/S -					
840.00 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (17)					
115.08 M ³ - do - do - P. (24)					
955.08 M ³ - @ Rs 169.23 per M ³ -					Rs 161628.00

Continuation

Rs 250342.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/8) Box cutting - Excavation box roadway in soil - do do - as per T.I.S. -				R.F. 8	250342500
95.40 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (18)					
95.40 M ³ @ Rs 74.10 per M ³					Rs 7069.00
(7/6) Construction of Granular Sub base with well graded material Grading I - do do - as per T.I.S. -					
409.36 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (18)					
0.375 M ³ - do do - P. (23)					
409.742 M ³ Limit to 409.43 M ³ @ Rs 3142.02 per M ³					Rs 1286437.00
(8/10) Providing Laying spreading & Compacting stone aggregates WBM Grading 3 - do do - as per T.I.S. -					
212.482 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (18)					
0.281 M ³ - do do - P. (23)					
212.763 M ³ @ Rs 4459.20 per M ³					Rs 948753.00
(9/11) Laying brick setting layer - do do - as per T.I.S. -					
225.00 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (24)					
225.00 M ³ @ Rs 448.37 per M ³					Rs 100803.00
					Rs 2593404.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) 12 ¹⁰ Roadwork & applying Polymer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) do do as per T/S -				B.F. 10	Rs 2593464=00
2600.625M ² vide T.M.B.P. (18)					
2600.625M ² @ Rs 41.00 per M ² =					Rs 106626=00
(11) 13 ¹¹ Roadwork & applying tack coat do do as per T/S -					
2600.625M ² vide T.M.B.P. (19)					
2600.625M ² @ Rs 13.97 per M ² =					Rs 36331=00
(12) 14 ¹² Roadwork Laying & rolling do close graded premix surfacing do do as per T/S -					
2600.625M ² vide T.M.B.P. (19)					
2600.625M ² @ Rs 29.98 per M ² =					Rs 72085=00
(13) 15 ¹³ Construction of unreinforced C.C. pavement M30 do do as per T/S -					
36.00 M ³ vide T.M.B.P. (19)					
3.00 M ³ do do P. (23)					
39.00 M ³ limit to 38.40 M ³ @ Rs 6850.89 per M ³ =					Rs 263074=00
(14) 16 ¹⁴ Painting new letters & figures do any shade do do as per T/S -					
1100.00 Nos - vide T.M.B.P. (23)					
1100.00 Nos @ Rs 0.83 per no. =					Rs 913=00
					Rs 3572433=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/14) Bonding & boxing of cautionary, mandatory, informative				B.F.B	Rs 357243300
9.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (19)					
9.0 Nos @ Rs 4296.96 per no.					Rs 38673000
(16/18) Bonding & boxing of typical MMGSX informative signs					
board - do - do - as per TL -					
3.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (19)					
3.0 Nos @ Rs 1022.32 per no.					Rs 33067200
(17/19) Road marking with hot applied - do - do - as per TL on bituminous surface -					
136.00 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (20)					
136.00 M ² @ Rs 735.40 per M ²					Rs 10004000
(18/20) Road marking for c.c. portion - do - do - as per T.S -					
36.90 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (25)					
36.90 M ² @ Rs 824.84 per M ²					Rs 3043700
(19/21) Kilometer stone -					
i) Ordinary kilometer stone -					
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (23)					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 2504.07 per no.					Rs 5008200
ii) 200 M stone -					
4.00 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (23)					
4.00 Nos @ Rs 655.97 per no.					Rs 262400
					Rs 378225600

Continuation

Continuation